
ASSESMENT TEST I – 2021 

CLASS VI - IX 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX 

11/06/2021 Friday 3
rd

 Lang Chemistry Eng. Lang Biology 

14/06/2021 Monday History Comp. App Physics Eng. Lit 

15/06/2021 Tuesday Comp. App Biology 2
nd

 Lang History 

16/06/2021 Wednesday Maths Geography Biology 2
nd

 Lang 

17/06/2021 Thursday Eng. Lit 3
rd

 Lang Geography Eng. Lang 

18/06/2021 Friday Physics History Comp. App Maths 

21/06/2021 Monday Geography Maths Eng. Lit Chemistry 

23/06/2021 Wednesday Biology Eng. Lang 3
rd

 Lang Physics 

24/06/2021 Thursday 2
nd

 Lang Physics History Geography 

25/06/2021 Friday Eng Lang Eng. Lit Maths Optionals 

28/06/2021 Monday Chemistry 2
nd

 Lang Chemistry ---- 

 


